High-Performance, Direct-Fit Retrofit Solution
HID REPLACEMENT LED LAMPS - CORN COB
EiKO’s HID Corn Cob lamps deliver a high-performance, direct-fit retrofit solution for traditional HID lamps
in post tops, area lights, wall packs, and high bay applications. Rugged aluminum construction and robust
electrical design ensure long-term reliability in demanding outdoor and industrial environments.
•	 E26 and EX39 base options
•	 Replaces 70W to 500W HID
•	 PowerSET & ColorSET technology
•	 Type B Ballast Bypass Design – Direct AC
connection
•	 Rugged aluminum construction
•	 Fanless thermal design
•	 Dedicated 277-480V options (no need for
step down transformer)
•	 DLC 5.1 qualified
•	 5 year warranty
KEY FEATURES
FIXTURE APPLICATIONS
Replaces 70W-500W
HPS/MH lamps
120-277V
277-480V
120-347V
SPECIFICATIONS
MODEL WATTAGE HID EQUIVALENT
E 2 6
120-277V
LPS18CC/8FCCT/U/E26 18/12/9W up to: 70W
LPS27CC/8FCCT/U/E26 27/18/12W up to: 100W
LPS36CC/8FCCT/U/E26 36/27/18W up to: 150W
LPS54CC/8FCCT/U/E26 54/45/36W 200W, 175W
277-480V
L36WCC/8FCCT/V/E26 36W 150W, 100W
L54WCC/8FCCT/V/E26 54W 200W, 175W
E X 3 9
120-277V
LPS27CC/8FCCT/U/EX39 27/18/12W up to: 100W
LPS36CC/8FCCT/U/EX39 36/27/18W up to: 150W
LPS54CC/8FCCT/U/EX39 54/45/36W 200W, 175W
LPS100CC/8FCCT/U/EX39 100/80/63W 400W, 320W, 250W
LPS120CC/8FCCT/U/EX39 120/100/80W up to: 500W
277-480V
L36WCC/8FCCT/V/EX39 36W up to: 150W
L54WCC/8FCCT/V/EX39 54W 200W, 175W
L100WCC/8FCCT/V/EX39 100W 400W, 320W, 250W